

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>14.03.2023</u>		A.O. No. 76 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the appellant. Issue notice to the respondent by all permitted modes, including electronically, returnable on 02.08.2023. List the matter on 02.08.2023. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 14.03.2023 Negi (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 14.03.2023